
Finishing 
Order Team Number Team Name Estimated  

Time 
Gross Running 

Time Handicap Net Running 
Time 

Closest to 
Estimate 

1 14 Gold Card & Friends 01:26:00 01:23:06 00:06:00 01:17:06 00:08:54 

2 13 Max Power 01:12:30 01:23:42 00:17:00 01:06:42 00:05:48 

3 15 Vintage Port 01:19:00 01:27:33 00:11:00 01:16:33 00:02:27 

4 19 Painless 01:19:00 01:27:50 00:11:00 01:16:50 00:02:10 

5 18 Medusa 01:13:30 01:28:07 00:17:00 01:11:07 00:02:23 

6 16 Flying Pigs 01:08:30 01:28:40 00:19:00 01:09:40 00:01:10 

7 8 Wily Foxes 01:34:00 01:33:49 00:00:00 01:33:49 00:00:11 

8 7 Turkey Gobblers 01:31:30 01:27:33 00:01:00 01:26:33 00:04:57 

9 12 Chucka 01:30:07 01:36:19 00:02:00 01:34:19 00:04:12 

10 3 Puffing Hippos 01:32:00 01:37:51 00:00:00 01:37:51 00:05:51 

11 10 Lounge Lizards 01:31:30 01:42:12 00:01:00 01:41:12 00:09:42 

Saturday 28th March 2015 
 2:00 p.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Finishing Order 



Saturday 28th March 2015 
 2:00 p.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Fastest Team Times 

Finishing 
Order Team Number Team Name Estimated  

Time 
Gross Running 

Time Handicap Net Running 
Time 

Closest to 
Estimate 

2 13 Max Power 01:12:30 01:23:42 00:17:00 01:06:42 00:05:48 

6 16 Flying Pigs 01:08:30 01:28:40 00:19:00 01:09:40 00:01:10 

5 18 Medusa 01:13:30 01:28:07 00:17:00 01:11:07 00:02:23 

3 15 Vintage Port 01:19:00 01:27:33 00:11:00 01:16:33 00:02:27 

4 19 Painless 01:19:00 01:27:50 00:11:00 01:16:50 00:02:10 

1 14 Gold Card & Friends 01:26:00 01:23:06 00:06:00 01:17:06 00:08:54 

8 7 Turkey Gobblers 01:31:30 01:27:33 00:01:00 01:26:33 00:04:57 

7 8 Wily Foxes 01:34:00 01:33:49 00:00:00 01:33:49 00:00:11 

9 12 Chucka 01:30:07 01:36:19 00:02:00 01:34:19 00:04:12 

10 3 Puffing Hippos 01:32:00 01:37:51 00:00:00 01:37:51 00:05:51 

11 10 Lounge Lizards 01:31:30 01:42:12 00:01:00 01:41:12 00:09:42 



Saturday 28th March 2015 
 2:00 p.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Closest time difference 

Finishing 
Order Team Number Team Name Estimated  

Time 
Gross Running 

Time Handicap Net Running 
Time 

Closest to 
Estimate 

7 8 Wily Foxes 01:34:00 01:33:49 00:00:00 01:33:49 00:00:11 

6 16 Flying Pigs 01:08:30 01:28:40 00:19:00 01:09:40 00:01:10 

4 19 Painless 01:19:00 01:27:50 00:11:00 01:16:50 00:02:10 

5 18 Medusa 01:13:30 01:28:07 00:17:00 01:11:07 00:02:23 

3 15 Vintage Port 01:19:00 01:27:33 00:11:00 01:16:33 00:02:27 

9 12 Chucka 01:30:07 01:36:19 00:02:00 01:34:19 00:04:12 

8 7 Turkey Gobblers 01:31:30 01:27:33 00:01:00 01:26:33 00:04:57 

2 13 Max Power 01:12:30 01:23:42 00:17:00 01:06:42 00:05:48 

10 3 Puffing Hippos 01:32:00 01:37:51 00:00:00 01:37:51 00:05:51 

1 14 Gold Card & Friends 01:26:00 01:23:06 00:06:00 01:17:06 00:08:54 

11 10 Lounge Lizards 01:31:30 01:42:12 00:01:00 01:41:12 00:09:42 


